Name

Betsy Bradley
Linda Gekle
Mariah Canejo
Mary Steinhauser
Rachel Baker
Renee Russell
Renee Wilhelm Lutz
Sarah Snow
Shannon Collum
Trella Garcia
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Laps

Swim

24
20
16
19
35
21
24
32
29
37

Score
64.86486
54.05405
43.24324
51.35135
94.59459
56.75676
64.86486
86.48649
78.37838
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Bike

km

8.2
5.7
3.4
8

8
8.4
7.1
5.6
10.3
9.4

Score
79.61165
55.33981
33.00971

77.6699

77.6699

81.5534
68.93204
54.36893

100
91.26214
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Run

mi
1.25
0.92
1.02
1.37
1.68
1.83
1.16
1.44

2
2.05
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Score
60.97561
44.87805

49.7561
66.82927
81.95122
89.26829
56.58537

70.2439
97.56098

100
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TOTAL

205.4521
154.2719

126.009
195.8505
254.2157
227.5784
190.3823
211.0993
275.9394
291.2621
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